The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLACK TRANS BLESSINGS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled
2025-06-01
2025-06-02
2025-06-03
2025-06-04
2025-06-04
2025-06-05
2025-06-06
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-10
2025-06-11
2025-06-12
2025-06-12
2025-06-12
2025-06-12
2025-06-13
2025-06-13
2025-06-13
2025-06-13
2025-06-14
2025-06-14
2025-06-14
2025-06-15
2025-06-15
2025-06-15
2025-06-15
2025-06-16
2025-06-17
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-06-20
2025-06-21
2025-06-22
2025-06-22
2025-06-22
2025-06-24
2025-06-24
2025-06-24
2025-06-24
2025-06-25
2025-06-26
2025-06-27
2025-06-27

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Lyft
ALLIANZ TRAVEL INS
PRICELN*DELTA AIR LINE
METRO BY T-MOBILE MOBI
ACH to Luz Maria
WDW TICKETS
ACH to Josiah Ramos
ACH to Brianna Coleman
UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM
DD *DOORDASH PIZZAHUT
Lyft
WAL-MART #1374
PUBLIX #227
DELTA
QUALITY INN AND SUITES
QUALITY INN AND SUITES
PUBLIX #227
MCDONALD'S M5735 OF FL
BP#9493347CIRCLE K 27089
JETS PIZZA FL-024 - APOPK
PUBLIX #227
PUBLIX #227
IHOP 360121
UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM
MCDONALD'S F6465
PUBLIX #227
SHELL/SHELL
SQ *ANGELO PIZZA
CITGO FOREST CITY
Exxon CLAYMONT DASH IN
MCDONALD'S F4445
Exxon 4201 WEBSTER REA
DUNKIN #348748 Q35
ACH to Maria Colon
TST* KENNEDY FRIED CHICKE
Lyft
HERTZ CAR RENTAL
GROUNDS COFFEE
CASH APP*LUZ MARIA RAMOS
FSI*CONED BILL PAYMENT
INSOMNIA COOKIES - FOR
DELTA INTERNET DELTA.COM
SammyFishBox
Lyft
*A AND K HALAL GOURMET
Lyft

ID

txn gkHRV9p
txn gnHJGRI
txn ZeH94Bw
txn 4dHXrG9
txn 4dHXrqgn
txn LgHRINx
txn OXHG61Yb
txn nEHpwde
txn evHoYay
txn d7HYdwr
txn 1ZH5HE4y
txn zVHolao
txn wNHAmMKX
txn GkHz7L4
txn OXH6dm6
txn WBHW75¢g
txn MNH500M
txn PVHGpZd
txn YRHx6do
txn rYHPOz]
txn nEHpbO9
txn wNHAmME(q
txn a8HMA4P7
txn R2HVR]Jq
txn nEHpbNz
txn 2zHOaP5
txn AWHVNa2
txn WBHWoVe
txn YRHxOKI
txn NQHZne9
txn 0eH8BA7
txn XGH4w5b
txn VOHg2yq
txn EyHwG64
txn gnH]Jdlp
txn a8HMwP5
txn 4dHXoYl
txn 0eH8yAy
txn _evHoVll
txn yXHYzO6
txn NQHZmg6
txn 4dHXO9ly
txn 78HywMo
txn 2zHOmM5Q
txn 66HAzOX
txn R2HVzbl

Amount

-$63.68
-$77.00
-$543.88
-$80.00
-$1,000.00
-$381.28
-$500.00
-$500.00
-$22.93
-$44.52
-$64.60
-$34.47
-$75.75
-$35.00
-$9.00
-$65.00
-$32.56
-$25.31
-$28.92
-$31.54
-$38.00
-$34.83
-$103.69
-$5.92
-$46.62
-$43.38
-$23.59
-$12.75
-$26.50
-$30.00
-$24.00
-$42.74
-$5.97
-$500.00
-$6.00
-$7.27
-$1,374.57
-$33.76
-$51.50
-$138.96
-$37.33
-$133.49
-$322.03
-$78.91
-$39.90
-$79.99

Balance
$20,341.82
$20,278.14
$20,201.14
$19,657.26
$19,577.26
$18,577.26
$18,195.98
$17,695.98
$17,195.98
$17,173.05
$17,128.53
$17,063.93
$17,029.46
$16,953.71
$16,918.71
$16,909.71
$16,844.71
$16,812.15
$16,786.84
$16,757.92
$16,726.38
$16,688.38
$16,653.55
$16,549.86
$16,543.94
$16,497.32
$16,453.94
$16,430.35
$16,417.60
$16,391.10
$16,361.10
$16,337.10
$16,294.36
$16,288.39
$15,788.39
$15,782.39
$15,775.12
$14,400.55
$14,366.79
$14,315.29
$14,176.33
$14,139.00
$14,005.51
$13,683.48
$13,604.57
$13,564.67
$13,484.68




2025-06-28 FIVE GUYS NY 1620 QSR txn SwHKy7k -$31.95 $13,452.73

2025-06-29 Lyft txn_gnH]JRee -$20.92 $13,431.81
2025-06-29 TARGET T-3277 txn 0eH8zoo0 -$19.98 $13,411.83
2025-06-30 Baggios Pizzeria txn AWHVw40 -$14.15 $13,397.68
2025-06-30 BURGER KING #13430 txn 9KH7NbW -$44.68 $13,353.00

WITHDRAWN: $6,988.82. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $13,353.00

Black Trans Blessings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Black Trans Blessings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



